FOI DISCLOSURE LOG JUN 21

Number

7183
7184

7185
7186

7187
7188

7189
7190

7191

7192

7193

7194

7195

7196
7197

Data Requested Reason Denied

Council Tax Homelessness

3rd party Hosting Contracts

Councillor Maternity/ Formal
Standards/s27(2)

Licensed Dog Breeders

Consultation Refuse Collection 26a Whalley
Road

Recycling Information

Planning High Streets and Electric vehicles
Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals

Payments to Stonewall Equality

Documents relating to squalor information not held

housing offences 2018 -
Subsidence repairs

Contact details HMO Licensing

Traffic/transport information not held

Next of kin Public Health Funerals

Working Days to Notes

Complete

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home
22 covid
0

9
9

8
3
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home
25 covid
6
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales
Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
2 for social care
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home
21 covid
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home
21 covid
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
2 for highways and transport
2



7198

7199
7200
7201

7202
7204
7205

7206

7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213

7214
7216

7217
7218

7219
7220
7221
7222

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals

Performance data complaints
Correspondence complaints

Community Triggers Asb

Paper and Cardboard Recycling Services
Revenues and Benegfits It System

Self Isolation Payments
Business Rates Credits

Unaccompanied Asylum Seeking Children

Public Toilets 2015 -2021

Youth Services

Noise nuisance

BAE Systems Schools Programme
Liability Orders COVID 19 pandemic
Child Sexual and Criminal Exploitation
Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals

Business Rates
Prosecutions Housing
Software Applications

GIS Software and Contract
Affordable Housing Local Plan

Playgrounds
Council tax
Council housing repairs

information not held

Sec 31 (1) (a) —
Prevention and
Detection of Crime
information not held

information not held

information not held

information not held

s41 - Information
Provided in Confidence

s21 Information
reasonably accessible
to the applicant by
other means

2
REASON FOR DELAY: Not
received response to our Request
for Further Information
18
1
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales
21

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

10
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

37
14
14



Mobile Telephony Services

7223

NNDR Regulation Certificates
7224

Predicted funding gaps

7225

s41 - Information
Provided in Confidence

1

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



